—~ )

HARRISON &

HETHERINGTON HARRISON &
HETHERINGTON

ONLINE SALE OF GARAGE
EQUIPMENT

On behalf of
Messrs J H Henderson & Sons LTD
The Garage, Alston, CA9 3HU

Bidding Opens: 10.30am, Monday 27" March
Bidding Closes from 10.30am, Tuesday 28" March

Viewing of Items at The Garage,
Monday 27" March (10am — 2pm)

Collection Times: Wednesday 29" — Thursday 30" March (10am-2pm)

Online bidding available via Harrison & Hetherington Website

SALE CONTACT
David Holliday 07710 189804
Lynne Grieve 07803 242344
Kerry Foster 07961 069822

All Purchasers must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding



General Information

CONDITIONS OF SALE: The sale is held subject to Farm Sale Conditions, and no warranties are applied.

METHOD OF SALE: All payments are to be made in £ pounds sterling. Payment will be due in full at the final
bid in respect of the Lot sold plus all associated costs, buyer’s premium, Including VAT (value added tax) if
applicable. Each Lot will be sold in pounds sterling (£) and a buyers’ premium of 10% (plus VAT) will be
added to the bid price.

The following methods of payment are accepted

I. Debit card

II. Business Credit card only but will incur a surcharge of 2%
[1l. Direct bank transfer

IV. No Cash or Cheque

SETTLEMENT OF STOCK: The Purchaser must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding (preregistered) and
pay for all Lot(s) purchased immediately at the close of sale. No Lot or Lots shall be moved from the Garage
until payment has been received. The liability will remain with the vendor until the purchaser receives the
Lot(s), at this point title of the goods will be transferred to them.

CLEARANCE OF ITEMS: On settling of your account, all lots must be removed from The Garage between
Wednesday 29*" — Thursday 30" March (10am-2pm). There will be no exception to this.

HOW OUR SALE WORKS
ALL PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS MUST REGISTER AT
handh.auctionmarts.com
Bidding Opens: 10.30am, Monday 27" March
Bidding Closes from 10.30am, Tuesday 28" March
(In 30 second intervals)

All potential bidders will have to input their debit or credit card into a secure part of the
website prior to bidding. An amount of £50 will be held on your card, we do not intent to draw down on
or use this as a part payment.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING THE SALE
PLEASE CONTACT THE SALES TEAM
David Holliday 07710 189804
Lynne Grieve 07803 242344
Kerry Foster 07961 069822
Main Office 01228 406200

HARRISON & HETHERINGTON LTD

Borderway Mart, Carlisle CA1 2RS
Tel: 01228 406200 Email: machinery@borderway.com



mailto:machinery@borderway.com

Lot Description

1 Cupboard

2 LDV Minibus Radiator

3 Electric Strip Lights

4 New Exhaust

5 Selection of Bolts

6 Brake Shoe Rivets

7 Old Brake Linings

8 New Brake Pads

9 New Brake Pads

10 Wiper Blades

11 Various Bolts

12 Fuel Tank Mounting Brackets
13 ERF Mounting Brackets

14 Ford D Series Mud Guards

15 Guards

16 Shelving & Contents

17 Shelving & Contents

18 Shelving & Contents

19 7 Pin Electric Plugs

20 3 x Modern Towing Hitch

21 Various Old Vehicle Brake Shoes
22 Bedford Truck Brake Shoes - 1940s & 1950
23 Ford Transit Bumper Panels

24 Morris Minor Front Grill Panel
25 2 Torches

26 Hydraulic Motor

27 Eaton Axle Hub Seals & Trailer ROR Axles
28 Eaton Axle Hub Seals etc.

29 ERF Pipe Clamps

30 ERF Gear Box Spares

31 Clutch Cylinders, Brackets etc.
32 ERF Universal Joints

33 2 Gardner Service Tool Kits

34 1 Gardner Service Tool Kits

35 Inlet Manifold & Box

36 Eaton Hub Seals

37 Box of Misc.

38 Hub Seals

39 Ignition Parts & Car Spares

40 Various Cables

41 Various Car Spares

42 Eaton Axle Back Plates & Trailer 7" Plat
43 Talbot & Chrysler Spare Parts
44 Various Chrysler (Hillman) Parts
45 Hillman Avenger Fuel Tank Caps
46 Morris Minor Front Seat

47 Various Ford Car Spares

48 Various Ford Car Spares



Lot
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Description

Quantity of Gaskets

2 Boxes of Ignition Points

New Garage Air System Oilers
Ferguson Tractor Fuel Lift Pumps
MIG Welding Wire

Wooden Storage

Metal Shelving

Street Light Casing & Blass Bottles
Shovel & Brush

Triumph 2000 Bumper

Sunbeam Bumper

BSF Nuts & Bolts

Wheel Bearings & Track Rod Ends
Shelving & Various BSF & UNF Bolts & Nut
Wooden Cupboard

Air Filters

Assorted Qil Filters & Fuel Filters
Ignition Points

24v Truck Bulbs

Wooden Storage

Wooden Storage

Metal Storage & Contents

Hub Bearings & ROR Trailer Axles etc.
Brass Fittings

Mecafluid Chassis Lube Kits & Pipe
Vintage Car Boards, Mudguards
Land Rover Spares

Various Fan Belts & Engine Core Plugs et
Citroen Van Mirror

Load Straps

Steering Wheels & Metal Work
Very Old Truck Door Handles & Paint
Various Front & Rear Lamps
Various New Fan Belts

Hub Caps

Various Lights & Reflectors

New Exhaust Spares

Exhaust Clamps

Various Light Lenses

Learner Driver Kit

Wheel Cleaning Kits

6 Jerry Cans

Fuel Funnels

Battery Charger

New Wiper Blades

Good Second Hand Wiper Blades
Diesel Turbo Cleaner Kit

Jump Leads



Lot Description

97 Ripaults Wiring Terminals
98 Cables

99 Quantity Swarfega

100 Light & Pressure Guage
101 Bulbs - Various Voltage
102 Fuel Treatments

103 Battery Charger

104 Battery Charger

105 Battery Charger

106 Quantity First Aid Kits
107 Various Tow Bar Electrics
108 Electric Extension Cable

109 Drill & Bag
110 Angle Grinder

111 Hitachi Saw

112 Air Hose & Attachments
113 Air Hose & Attachment
114 Piping

115 Compressor Gun

116 Shelving & Contents
117 Gas Fittings

118 Blow Torch

119 Reel of Cable

120 Camping Gas & Regulators

121 Shelving (contents not included)
122 2 x Camping Gas Bottles

123 Washing Machine

124 Cleaning Equipment

125 Tyre Bath
126 Yard Scraper
127 Ladder

128 Brushes & Shovel

129 Table & Chair

130 Fax Machine

131 Container & Qil Jugs

132 Car Bonnet

133 Computer, Desk, Monitor, Keyboard & Prin
134 2 Gas Heaters

135 Shelving

136 2 x Sack Barrows

137 2 x Sack Barrows

138 Storage

139 Sack Barrow

140 Bike

141 Signs & Roll Holder
142 Shelving

143 Selection of Oil Drums
144 Tool Box & Contents



Lot Description

145 Rachet Straps

146 Chains & Links

147 Quantity of Chains

148 Quantity of Chains

149 Filing Cabinet

150 Cabinet (contents not included)
151 Torque Wrench

152 Lifting Hooks

153 Lifting Jack

154 16 Various Jacks / Axle Stands

155 2 x Tool Boxes & Contents

156 2 x Boxes Tools & Misc.

157 Saws & Hammer

158 Sledge Hammers

159 Tool Box & Contents

160 Socket Set

161 3 Trolley Jacks

162 Tyre Fitting Bars

163 Tyre Jack, Wheel Braces, Bolt Cutters et
164 Brass Dipstick & Contents

165 Fuel Pump

166 Pressure Inferno

167 Inspection Lights

168 Inspection Light

169 Shelving

170 Catalogues for Old Cars, Pistons & Rings

171 Workshop Tools
172 Workshop Tools

173 Ignition Tester

174 Cabinet

175 Beacons

176 Brushes & Shovel

177 Various Tyre Repair ltems
178 Auto-Electrical Connectors
179 Timing Belt Manuals

180 Electric Auto Cable

181 Mechanics Creeper Boards
182 Grease Guns

183 Bulb Tester

184 Parts Books

185 Brake Discs / Pads

186 Cabinet
187 Workbench (BENCH ONLY - contents not included)
188 Garden Rake

189 Compressor
190 Mountfield Lawnmower
191 Large Compressor

192 Strimmer



Lot
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
2243
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Description

Kawasaki Generator

Vintage Lawnmower
Clothing

2 x Bike Helmets

Welder

Welder & Mask

Lawnmower

Saw & Misc.

Spark Plug Lead Wire & Fitting Kit
Quantity Various Bolts
Quantity Various Hose Clamps
Various Parts

Roof Rack

Jerry Cans etc.

Brake & Clutch Bleeding System
Brake & Clutch Bleeding Kit
Various Manuals etc.

Chair & Boxes

Workshop Manuals
Workshop Manuals

Filing Cabinet & Office Spares
Workshop Manuals & Spares
Space Heaters

Racking & Tyres

Wooden Step Ladders

Land Rover Bonnets

Wooden Box & Misc.

Wheel Barrow & Contents
Various Computer Equipment
Lighting & Stand

Cabinet & Contents

Storage Unit

2 x Jacks

Heater

Various Tools

Files & Various Tools

Smoke Leak Detector

6 x Gas Heaters

Box of Tools

Push Bike Spares

Drive Shaft Boot Tool

Air Fed Mask

16" Wheel Rims

Jacks

Quantity Welding Equipment
Shelving & Paint Guns
Assorted Spark Plusg & Lights
Chrome & Wing Mirrors



Lot

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Description

Exhaust Clamps

Exhaust Mounting Rubbers
Various Fuses, Fibre Washers, Screws & Nuts
Split Pins

Drive Pins etc.

Drive Shaft Boots

Various Rubber Grommets, O Rings, Screws
Various Oil & Fuel Filters

Space Heater

Mudguards & Fuel Bottle

Various Fittings

Fuel Pump

Wheel Rims

Trailer Hitch

2 Chairs

Filing Cabinet

Various Jacks / Axle Stands
Lockable Cabinet

Brake Roller

MOT Beam Tester

Exhaust

Worktop Cushions

Cabinets

Filters

Cabinet & Contents

Cabinet & Contents

Castrol Mulitple Lubricant Dispenser
Oil Storage

Oil Drum

Cabinets

Various Oils

Various Qils

Various Oils

Compressing Station

Harrison Laithe

Various Tools / Boxes

Bottle Jacks etc.

G Clamps etc.

Various Tools

Tools etc.

Various Boxes of Tools, Oil Can etc.
Various Tools

Various Tools

Tap & Die Sets

Various Tools Including Tap & Die Set
Various Tools

Cabinet

Vice



Lot
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

Description

Vice

Vice

Air Hose

Drill Bits etc.

Grinder & Work Bench
Metal Cutter

Blue Storage Box
Compressor

Tools

School Desk

Lighting

Cabinet

Cabinet

Front Grills

4 x Metal Storage
Quantity of 5Ltr Fuel Cans
2 Typewriters & Misc.
Garden Tools & Various
Filing Cabinet

3 Wrenches

Various Tools

Quantity Keys
Workbench (contents not included)
Chairs

Tools - Spares & Repairs
Panel Beating Tools
Body Shop Spares
Shelving & Contents
Ramps & Various

Heater

Bench Grinder

Shelving & Contents
Shelving & Contents
Wheel Hubs
Speedometers

Fuel Cans

Battery Charger, Batteries & Manual
Lights, Lamps etc.
Miscellaneous

Brake Shoes & Spares for Ifor Williams Trailer
Boxes of Miscellaneous
Boxes of Miscellaneous
Fans

Generator

Dynamic Timing Tester
Bonnet, Radiator etc.
Various cans, bottles etc.
Car Radios



Lot Description

337 Selection of Tools

338 3 x Gas Heaters

339 Contents Middle Shelf
340 Contents Top Shelf

341 Orange & Blue Shelving (contents not included)
342 Varous Tools
343 Paint

344 Road Grit & Paint
345 Various Body Clips

346 Radio etc.

347 Green Cabinet

348 Quantity Paints etc.

349 Quantity Spray Paints etc.
350 Tools

351 Tarpaulin

352 Torque Wrenches
353 Wheel Hubs

354 Type Writer & Misc.
355 Type Writer

356 Wheel Hubs

357 Signs & Scrapers

358 2 x Scooters

359 Red Shelving

360 Car Jack

361 Car Jack

362 Hydraulic Air Wrench
363 Supermig 220 Welder & Accessories
364 Forklift

365 Brush & Misc.

366 Filing Cabinet

367 Filing Cabinet

368 Filing Cabinet

369 Epson Printer

370 Samsung Photocopier
371 Cash Till

372 Safe

373 Adding Machine

374 Desk & 3 Chairs (contents not included)
375 Tin Cabinet

376 Engine Hoist

377 Trailer & Contents

378 Approx. 30 Antique Keys



