



## ONLINE SALE OF GARAGE EQUIPMENT

On behalf of

Messrs J H Henderson & Sons LTD

The Garage, Alston, CA9 3HU

Bidding Opens: 10.30am, Monday 27<sup>th</sup> March Bidding Closes from 10.30am, Tuesday 28<sup>th</sup> March

> Viewing of Items at The Garage, Monday 27<sup>th</sup> March (10am – 2pm)

Collection Times: Wednesday 29<sup>th</sup> – Thursday 30<sup>th</sup> March (10am-2pm)

Online bidding available via Harrison & Hetherington Website

SALE CONTACT

David Holliday 07710 189804 Lynne Grieve 07803 242344 Kerry Foster 07961 069822

All Purchasers must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding

## **General Information**

**CONDITIONS OF SALE:** The sale is held subject to Farm Sale Conditions, and no warranties are applied.

**METHOD OF SALE:** All payments are to be made in £ pounds sterling. Payment will be due in full at the final bid in respect of the Lot sold plus all associated costs, buyer's premium, Including VAT (value added tax) if applicable. Each Lot will be sold in pounds sterling (£) and a buyers' premium of 10% (plus VAT) will be added to the bid price.

The following methods of payment are accepted I. Debit card II. Business Credit card only but will incur a surcharge of 2% III. Direct bank transfer

IV. No Cash or Cheque

**SETTLEMENT OF STOCK:** The Purchaser must be registered with H&H Ltd prior to bidding (preregistered) and pay for all Lot(s) purchased immediately at the close of sale. No Lot or Lots shall be moved from the Garage until payment has been received. The liability will remain with the vendor until the purchaser receives the Lot(s), at this point title of the goods will be transferred to them.

CLEARANCE OF ITEMS: On settling of your account, all lots must be removed from The Garage between Wednesday 29<sup>th</sup> – Thursday 30<sup>th</sup> March (10am-2pm). There will be no exception to this.



All potential bidders will have to input their debit or credit card into a secure part of the website prior to bidding. An amount of £50 will be held on your card, we do not intent to draw down on or use this as a part payment.

## FOR FURTHER INFORMATION REGARDING THE SALE PLEASE CONTACT THE SALES TEAM

David Holliday 07710 189804 Lynne Grieve 07803 242344 Kerry Foster 07961 069822 Main Office 01228 406200

## HARRISON & HETHERINGTON LTD

Borderway Mart, Carlisle CA1 2RS Tel: 01228 406200 Email: <u>machinery@borderway.com</u>

Lot	Description
1	Cupboard
2	LDV Minibus Radiator
3	Electric Strip Lights
4	New Exhaust
5	Selection of Bolts
6	Brake Shoe Rivets
7	Old Brake Linings
8	New Brake Pads
9	New Brake Pads
10	Wiper Blades
11	Various Bolts
12	Fuel Tank Mounting Brackets
13	ERF Mounting Brackets
14	Ford D Series Mud Guards
15	Guards
16	Shelving & Contents
17	Shelving & Contents
18	Shelving & Contents
19	7 Pin Electric Plugs
20	3 x Modern Towing Hitch
21	Various Old Vehicle Brake Shoes
22	Bedford Truck Brake Shoes - 1940s & 1950
23	Ford Transit Bumper Panels
24	Morris Minor Front Grill Panel
25	2 Torches
26	Hydraulic Motor
27	Eaton Axle Hub Seals & Trailer ROR Axles
28	Eaton Axle Hub Seals etc.
29	ERF Pipe Clamps
30	ERF Gear Box Spares
31	Clutch Cylinders, Brackets etc.
32	ERF Universal Joints
33	2 Gardner Service Tool Kits
34	1 Gardner Service Tool Kits
35	Inlet Manifold & Box
36	Eaton Hub Seals
37	Box of Misc.
38	Hub Seals
39	Ignition Parts & Car Spares
40	Various Cables
41	Various Car Spares
42	Eaton Axle Back Plates & Trailer 7" Plat
43	Talbot & Chrysler Spare Parts
44	Various Chrysler (Hillman) Parts
45	Hillman Avenger Fuel Tank Caps
46	Morris Minor Front Seat
47	Various Ford Car Spares
48	Various Ford Car Spares

Lot	Description
49	Quantity of Gaskets
50	2 Boxes of Ignition Points
51	New Garage Air System Oilers
52	Ferguson Tractor Fuel Lift Pumps
53	MIG Welding Wire
54	Wooden Storage
55	Metal Shelving
56	Street Light Casing & Blass Bottles
57	Shovel & Brush
58	Triumph 2000 Bumper
59	Sunbeam Bumper
60	BSF Nuts & Bolts
61	Wheel Bearings & Track Rod Ends
62	Shelving & Various BSF & UNF Bolts & Nut
63	Wooden Cupboard
64	Air Filters
65	Assorted Oil Filters & Fuel Filters
66	Ignition Points
67	24v Truck Bulbs
68	Wooden Storage
69	Wooden Storage
70	Metal Storage & Contents
71	Hub Bearings & ROR Trailer Axles etc.
72	Brass Fittings
73	Mecafluid Chassis Lube Kits & Pipe
74	Vintage Car Boards, Mudguards
75	Land Rover Spares
76	Various Fan Belts & Engine Core Plugs et
77	Citroen Van Mirror
78	Load Straps
79	Steering Wheels & Metal Work
80	Very Old Truck Door Handles & Paint
81	Various Front & Rear Lamps
82	Various New Fan Belts
83	Hub Caps
84	Various Lights & Reflectors
85	New Exhaust Spares
86	Exhaust Clamps
87	Various Light Lenses
88	Learner Driver Kit
89	Wheel Cleaning Kits
90	6 Jerry Cans
91 02	Fuel Funnels
92	Battery Charger
93	New Wiper Blades
94 05	Good Second Hand Wiper Blades
95	Diesel Turbo Cleaner Kit
96	Jump Leads

Lot	Description
97	Ripaults Wiring Terminals
98	Cables
99	Quantity Swarfega
100	Light & Pressure Guage
101	Bulbs - Various Voltage
102	Fuel Treatments
103	Battery Charger
104	Battery Charger
105	Battery Charger
106	Quantity First Aid Kits
107	Various Tow Bar Electrics
108	Electric Extension Cable
109	Drill & Bag
110	Angle Grinder
111	Hitachi Saw
112	Air Hose & Attachments
113	Air Hose & Attachment
114	Piping
115	Compressor Gun
116	Shelving & Contents
117	Gas Fittings
118	Blow Torch
119	Reel of Cable
120	Camping Gas & Regulators
121	Shelving (contents not included)
122	2 x Camping Gas Bottles
123	Washing Machine
124	Cleaning Equipment
125	Tyre Bath
126	Yard Scraper
127	Ladder
128	Brushes & Shovel
129	Table & Chair
130	Fax Machine
131	Container & Oil Jugs
132	Car Bonnet
133	Computer, Desk, Monitor, Keyboard & Prin
134	2 Gas Heaters
135	Shelving
136	2 x Sack Barrows
137	2 x Sack Barrows
138	Storage
139	Sack Barrow
140	Bike
141	Signs & Roll Holder
142	Shelving
143	Selection of Oil Drums
144	Tool Box & Contents

Lot	Description
145	Rachet Straps
145 146	Chains & Links
147	Quantity of Chains
148	Quantity of Chains
149	Filing Cabinet
150	Cabinet (contents not included)
151	Torque Wrench
152	Lifting Hooks
153	Lifting Jack
154	16 Various Jacks / Axle Stands
155	2 x Tool Boxes & Contents
156	2 x Boxes Tools & Misc.
157	Saws & Hammer
158	Sledge Hammers
159	Tool Box & Contents
160	Socket Set
161	3 Trolley Jacks
162	Tyre Fitting Bars
163	Tyre Jack, Wheel Braces, Bolt Cutters et
164	Brass Dipstick & Contents
165	Fuel Pump
166	Pressure Inferno
167	Inspection Lights
168	Inspection Light
169	Shelving
170	Catalogues for Old Cars, Pistons & Rings
171	Workshop Tools
172	Workshop Tools
173	Ignition Tester
174	Cabinet
175	Beacons
176	Brushes & Shovel
177	Various Tyre Repair Items
178	Auto-Electrical Connectors
179	Timing Belt Manuals
180	Electric Auto Cable
181	Mechanics Creeper Boards
182	Grease Guns
183	Bulb Tester
185	Parts Books
184	Brake Discs / Pads
185	Cabinet
187 199	Workbench (BENCH ONLY - contents not included) Garden Rake
188	
189 100	Compressor Mountfield Lawnmower
190 101	Mountfield Lawnmower
191 102	Large Compressor
192	Strimmer

Lot	Description
193	Kawasaki Generator
195	Vintage Lawnmower
196	Clothing
197	2 x Bike Helmets
198	Welder
199	Welder & Mask
200	Lawnmower
201	Saw & Misc.
202	Spark Plug Lead Wire & Fitting Kit
203	Quantity Various Bolts
204	Quantity Various Hose Clamps
205	Various Parts
206	Roof Rack
207	Jerry Cans etc.
208	Brake & Clutch Bleeding System
209	Brake & Clutch Bleeding Kit
210	Various Manuals etc.
211	Chair & Boxes
212	Workshop Manuals
213	Workshop Manuals
214	Filing Cabinet & Office Spares
215	Workshop Manuals & Spares
216	Space Heaters
217	Racking & Tyres
218	Wooden Step Ladders
219	Land Rover Bonnets
220	Wooden Box & Misc.
221	Wheel Barrow & Contents
222	Various Computer Equipment
223	Lighting & Stand
224	Cabinet & Contents
224a	Storage Unit
225	2 x Jacks
226	Heater
227	Various Tools
228	Files & Various Tools
229	Smoke Leak Detector
230	6 x Gas Heaters
231	Box of Tools
232	Push Bike Spares
233	Drive Shaft Boot Tool
234	Air Fed Mask
235	16" Wheel Rims
236	Jacks
237	Quantity Welding Equipment
238	Shelving & Paint Guns
239	Assorted Spark Plusg & Lights
240	Chrome & Wing Mirrors
	-

Lot	Description
241	Exhaust Clamps
241	Exhaust Mounting Rubbers
242	-
	Various Fuses, Fibre Washers, Screws & Nuts
244	Split Pins
245	Drive Pins etc.
246	Drive Shaft Boots
247	Various Rubber Grommets, O Rings, Screws
248	Various Oil & Fuel Filters
249	Space Heater
250	Mudguards & Fuel Bottle
251	Various Fittings
252	Fuel Pump
253	Wheel Rims
254	Trailer Hitch
255	2 Chairs
256	Filing Cabinet
257	Various Jacks / Axle Stands
258	Lockable Cabinet
259	Brake Roller
260	MOT Beam Tester
261	Exhaust
262	Worktop Cushions
263	Cabinets
264	Filters
265	Cabinet & Contents
266	Cabinet & Contents
267	Castrol Mulitple Lubricant Dispenser
268	Oil Storage
269	Oil Drum
270	Cabinets
271	Various Oils
272	Various Oils
273	Various Oils
274	Compressing Station
275	Harrison Laithe
276	Various Tools / Boxes
277	Bottle Jacks etc.
278	G Clamps etc.
279	Various Tools
280	Tools etc.
281	Various Boxes of Tools, Oil Can etc.
282	Various Tools
283	Various Tools
284	Tap & Die Sets
285	Various Tools Including Tap & Die Set
286	Various Tools
287	Cabinet
288	Vice

Lot	Description
289	Vice
290	Vice
291	Air Hose
292	Drill Bits etc.
293	Grinder & Work Bench
294	Metal Cutter
295	Blue Storage Box
296	Compressor
297	Tools
298	School Desk
299	Lighting
300	Cabinet
301	Cabinet
302	Front Grills
303	4 x Metal Storage
304	Quantity of 5Ltr Fuel Cans
305	2 Typewriters & Misc.
306	Garden Tools & Various
307	Filing Cabinet
308	3 Wrenches
309	Various Tools
310	Quantity Keys
311	Workbench (contents not included)
312	Chairs
313	Tools - Spares & Repairs
314	Panel Beating Tools
315	Body Shop Spares
316	Shelving & Contents
317	Ramps & Various
318	Heater
319	Bench Grinder
320	Shelving & Contents
321	Shelving & Contents
322	Wheel Hubs
323	Speedometers
324	Fuel Cans
325	Battery Charger, Batteries & Manual
326	Lights, Lamps etc.
327	Miscellaneous
328	Brake Shoes & Spares for Ifor Williams Trailer
329	Boxes of Miscellaneous
330	Boxes of Miscellaneous
331	Fans
332	Generator
333	Dynamic Timing Tester
334	Bonnet, Radiator etc.
335	Various cans, bottles etc.
336	Car Radios

Lot	Description
337	Selection of Tools
338	3 x Gas Heaters
339	Contents Middle Shelf
340	Contents Top Shelf
341	Orange & Blue Shelving (contents not included)
342	Varous Tools
343	Paint
344	Road Grit & Paint
345	Various Body Clips
346	Radio etc.
347	Green Cabinet
348	Quantity Paints etc.
349	Quantity Spray Paints etc.
350	Tools
351	Tarpaulin
352	Torque Wrenches
353	Wheel Hubs
354	Type Writer & Misc.
355	Type Writer
356	Wheel Hubs
357	Signs & Scrapers
358	2 x Scooters
359	Red Shelving
360	Car Jack
361	Car Jack
362	Hydraulic Air Wrench
363	Supermig 220 Welder & Accessories
364	Forklift
365	Brush & Misc.
366	Filing Cabinet
367	Filing Cabinet
368	Filing Cabinet
369	Epson Printer
370	Samsung Photocopier
371	Cash Till
372	Safe
373	Adding Machine
374	Desk & 3 Chairs (contents not included)
375	Tin Cabinet
376	Engine Hoist
377	Trailer & Contents
378	Approx. 30 Antique Keys